Fire Inspection Fees

Assembly Occupancies-
less than 1000 persons
over 1000 persons

Business & Mercantile & Industrial & Storage & Warehouse-

up to 20,000 sq ft
over 20,000 sq ft
Hazardous Facilities (any size)
Educational - NOT to include public schools
up to 20,000 sq ft
over 20,000 sq ft
Day Cares
Health Care Facilities-
Nursing Homes, Rest Homes, Hospitals
Churches & Foster Homes
Any Business Not Listed
Storage Tanks-
removal of tank only
installation of tank only
Fixed Suppression Systems-

installations
renovations
Alarm Systems-
installations
renovations
Fireworks-
stands or booths up to one month
shows
Reinspection

per visit after first reinspection
Any other special function requiring an inspection

Other Fees
Hydrant Flow Test
Copies of Fire Reports
Other copies (per sheet)
Prices subject to change

$40.00
$80.00

$40.00
$80.00
$100.00

$75.00
$100.00
$50.00

$75.00
No Fee
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$2.00
$0.50



