

Fire Inspection Fees

Assembly Occupancies-	
less than 1000 persons	\$40.00
over 1000 persons	\$80.00
Business & Mercantile & Industrial & Storage & Warehouse-	
up to 20,000 sq ft	\$40.00
over 20,000 sq ft	\$80.00
Hazardous Facilities (any size)	\$100.00
Educational - NOT to include public schools	
up to 20,000 sq ft	\$75.00
over 20,000 sq ft	\$100.00
Day Cares	\$50.00
Health Care Facilities-	
Nursing Homes, Rest Homes, Hospitals	\$75.00
Churches & Foster Homes	No Fee
Any Business Not Listed	\$50.00
Storage Tanks-	
removal of tank only	\$50.00
installation of tank only	\$50.00
Fixed Suppression Systems-	
installations	\$50.00
renovations	\$50.00
Alarm Systems-	
installations	\$50.00
renovations	\$50.00
Fireworks-	
stands or booths up to one month	\$100.00
shows	\$50.00
Reinspection	
per visit after first reinspection	\$50.00
Any other special function requiring an inspection	\$50.00
Other Fees	
Hydrant Flow Test	\$50.00
Copies of Fire Reports	\$2.00
Other copies (per sheet)	\$0.50

Prices subject to change